
Westy Nantes 2019

Adv Jack & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 152 David Clavilier 1 1 1 3
2 160 Leo Lorenzo 1 1 1 3
3 304 John Carrez 1 1 1 3
4 317 Bertrand Sorin 1 1 1 3
5 102 Damien Lasson 1 1 1 3
6 147 Antoine Duvocelle 2 1 1 4
7 119 Eric Fama 1 2 1 4
8 149 Jérôme Chanchom 3 1 1 5
9 117 Thomas Escaravage 1 3 1 5

10 120 Ewan Dupré 1 1 3 5
11 121 Arnaud Thomas 1 3 1 5
12 129 Pierre Kern 1 1 3 5
13 310 Sylvestre Chopard 3 2 2 7
14 103 Raphael Ettedgui 3 1 3 7
15 123 Gerald Imbratta 2 3 3 8
16 150 Simon Florian 3 3 2 8
17 318 Florian Lemoine 3 3 3 9
18 165 Vincent Azalbert 3 3 3 9
19 139 Steve Reiling 3 3 3 9
20 301 David Perez 3 3 3 9
21 104 Louis Sheridan 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Arnaud Perga J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2019

Adv Jack & Jill
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 365 Alexandra Pasti 1 1 1 3
2 366 Magalie Boissard 1 1 1 3
3 223 Savana Barreau 1 1 1 3
4 241 Marine Monin 1 1 1 3
5 205 Gaëlle Boissat 1 1 1 3
6 201 Gwendoline Ingelaere 2 1 1 4
7 355 Aymeline Felmy 1 3 1 5
8 209 Elodie Chapon 1 3 1 5
9 239 Melodie Paletta 2 1 2 5

10 262 Noëmie Malet 1 1 3 5
11 371 Cynthia Grosbois 3 1 1 5
12 242 Magalie Vergne 1 2 2 5
13 275 Laura Conforti Roussel 1 3 3 7
14 274 Manon Morand 3 1 3 7
15 264 Dana Khazanova 3 3 1 7
16 208 Jennifer Molle 3 2 3 8
17 244 Christelle Ouvrard 3 3 3 9
18 219 Virginie Escaravage 3 3 3 9
19 364 Agnès Palat 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Nicole clonch J2 - Angelique Pernotte J3 - Thibault RAMIREZ



Westy Nantes 2019

Inter Jack & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 175 Quentin Delage 1 1 1 3
2 115 François Vié 1 1 1 3
3 114 Luca Scalabrino 1 1 1 3
4 159 Bruno Michit 1 2 1 4
5 158 Joris Baraillon 2 1 1 4
6 151 Bastien Da rocha 1 1 2 4
7 154 Fabrice Perdereau 1 3 1 5
8 155 Grégory Houliere 3 1 1 5
9 306 Daniel Braun 3 1 1 5

10 112 Lucas Megevand 1 2 2 5
11 124 Stephane Hebert 1 3 1 5
12 122 Armand Buisson 3 2 1 6
13 128 Sing-Joe Shek 2 1 3 6
14 118 Benjamin Perrigaud 1 3 2 6
15 181 Raphael Vernaz 3 1 3 7
16 182 Amaury Bleuse 3 1 3 7
17 136 Jocelyn Beaugrand 1 3 3 7
18 145 Sebastien Paletta 2 3 3 8
19 316 Dmitry Sorokin 3 3 3 9
20 176 Simon Charbit 3 3 3 9
21 127 Ludovic Robert 3 3 3 9
22 148 Olivier Raynal 3 3 3 9
23 178 Frédéric Jover 3 3 3 9
24 180 Eric Cao 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Philippe AMAR J2 - Vivien MEUBLAT J3 - Miguel ORTEGA



Westy Nantes 2019

Inter Jack & Jill
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 224 Arantxa Lebon 1 1 1 3
2 248 Noémie Even 1 1 1 3
3 271 Hélène Reula 1 1 1 3
4 296 Sandie Bouchet 1 1 3 5
5 353 Alexandra Branco 3 1 1 5
6 282 Nelly Frankenberg 1 3 1 5
7 254 Léane Sourdeau 1 3 1 5
8 215 Coralie Busseuil 1 3 1 5
9 212 Mélanie Basch 1 1 3 5

10 206 Chloé Debrai-Malot 1 1 3 5
11 357 Romandine Norbert 1 3 2 6
12 211 Cyndie Petit 2 1 3 6
13 231 Valerie Cabanes 3 2 1 6
14 217 Carole Mordelles 3 3 1 7
15 210 Pilar Lopez De Luzuriaga 3 2 2 7
16 272 Inès Secourgeon 3 1 3 7
17 216 Laetitia Senneca 3 3 1 7
18 255 Alicia Couturier 3 1 3 7
19 226 Aurélie Prior 3 2 3 8
20 358 Ekaterina Ponomarenko 2 3 3 8
21 372 Melissa Grellety 2 3 3 8
22 373 Valerie Freund 3 3 2 8
23 202 Stephanie Beck 3 3 3 9
24 278 Hélène Bury 3 3 3 9
25 294 Diane Hemon 3 3 3 9
26 256 Marie Freret 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Nicole clonch J2 - Barbara Oliva-Lanza J3 - Thibault RAMIREZ



Westy Nantes 2019

Novice Jack & Jill
Semi-Finals - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 106 David Millet 1 1 1 3
2 163 Raphaël Mora 1 1 1 3
3 173 Thomas Huin 1 1 1 3
4 320 Benoit Lecland 1 1 1 3
5 322 Jerome Salier 1 1 1 3
6 156 Matthias Thomas 1 1 1 3
7 167 Igor Loir 1 1 1 3
8 133 Florent Coïc 1 1 1 3
9 108 Alexandre Zaag 2 1 1 4

10 315 Bruno Michel 1 1 2 4
11 111 Jean-André Basch 3 1 1 5
12 171 Jeremy Levasseur 1 3 1 5
13 109 Rémy Flipo 1 2 2 5
14 314 Sebastien Thomas 1 1 3 5
15 130 Fabien Depraetre 1 3 1 5
16 162 Gabriel Couegna 3 1 1 5
17 164 Guillaume Delporte 3 2 1 6
18 323 Raphaël Berthomé 1 3 3 7
19 179 Fabrice Archer 3 1 3 7
20 153 Thierry Dubernet 1 3 3 7
21 137 Gervais Sebastien 3 3 1 7
22 187 Lucien Serton 3 1 3 7
23 191 François Giroud 2 3 3 8
24 302 Nicolas Casini 3 3 3 9
25 305 Lori Matsuhara 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Arnaud Perga J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2019

Novice Jack & Jill
Semi-Finals - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 277 Chloé Martial 1 1 1 3
2 354 Hélene Joseph 1 1 1 3
3 375 Johanna Lecomte 1 1 1 3
4 252 Anna Masgrau 1 1 1 3
5 259 Morgane Even 1 1 1 3
6 218 Clarisse Bourzat 1 1 1 3
7 221 Kelly Tiercelet 1 1 1 3
8 380 Laetitia Iung 2 1 1 4
9 370 Aurélie Chauvet 2 1 1 4

10 352 Marine Valet 1 1 2 4
11 287 Jessie Azoulay 1 2 1 4
12 253 Camille Masson 1 3 1 5
13 240 Jacinthe Richaud 1 1 3 5
14 214 Ludivine Evreux 1 1 3 5
15 292 Aurore Bretesché 1 1 3 5
16 376 Charlotte Doudet 1 3 1 5
17 229 Marion Guillard 1 1 3 5
18 251 Christèle Courtigné 3 3 1 7
19 207 Charlene Tournier 3 3 1 7
20 249 Mélanie Legrand 3 1 3 7
21 243 Jennifer Delplace 3 3 1 7
22 299 Abelia Taillardat 3 2 3 8
23 377 Tatiana Shinkina 3 3 2 8
24 268 Amandine Royer 3 3 3 9
25 369 Jennifer Chevalier 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Nicole clonch J2 - Angelique Pernotte J3 - Thibault RAMIREZ



Westy Nantes 2019

Novice Jack & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 171 Jeremy Levasseur 1 1 1 3
2 163 Raphaël Mora 1 1 1 3
3 153 Thierry Dubernet 1 1 1 3
4 173 Thomas Huin 1 1 1 3
5 305 Lori Matsuhara 1 1 1 3
6 323 Raphaël Berthomé 1 1 1 3
7 315 Bruno Michel 1 1 1 3
8 137 Gervais Sebastien 1 1 1 3
9 167 Igor Loir 1 1 1 3

10 133 Florent Coïc 1 1 1 3
11 314 Sebastien Thomas 1 1 2 4
12 191 François Giroud 1 1 2 4
13 162 Gabriel Couegna 2 1 1 4
14 130 Fabien Depraetre 3 1 1 5
15 302 Nicolas Casini 3 1 1 5
16 111 Jean-André Basch 3 1 1 5
17 187 Lucien Serton 1 3 1 5
18 164 Guillaume Delporte 1 3 1 5
19 156 Matthias Thomas 1 1 3 5
20 320 Benoit Lecland 3 1 1 5
21 108 Alexandre Zaag 1 3 1 5
22 109 Rémy Flipo 3 1 1 5
23 322 Jerome Salier 1 3 1 5
24 106 David Millet 1 3 2 6
25 307 Olivier Vequaud 1 2 3 6
26 179 Fabrice Archer 1 2 3 6
27 326 Jean Smietan 3 3 1 7
28 198 Bruno Poyer 3 1 3 7
29 110 Geoffrey Seguy 1 3 3 7
30 303 Steven Bernard 1 3 3 7
31 324 Denis Dubois 3 1 3 7
32 177 Oskar Kloc 3 3 1 7
33 146 Aymery Saint-Loup 3 1 3 7
34 161 David Astafieff 1 3 3 7
35 143 Cyrille Mercuri 3 3 1 7
36 135 Yann-Gaël Debroise 3 1 3 7
37 186 Guillaume Brousmiche 3 2 3 8
38 125 Kris Nerczuk 2 3 3 8
39 134 Lucas Furet 2 3 3 8
40 325 Christian Burtin 3 3 3 9
41 140 Andre Kotulski 3 3 3 9
42 142 Fabrice Cosmo 3 3 3 9
43 141 Gabriel Rondeau 3 3 3 9
44 319 Charles Loevenbruck 3 3 3 9
45 313 Erwan Le Mellec 3 3 3 9
46 192 Eric Pillet 3 3 3 9



47 184 Thomas Cordier 3 3 3 9
48 174 Jimmy Bourdin 3 3 3 9
49 157 Christophe Lorrain 3 3 3 9
50 131 Adam Milligan 3 3 3 9
51 144 Paulo Rodrigues 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Antoine Duvocelle J2 - Lionel Giannone J3 - David Perez



Westy Nantes 2019

Novice Jack & Jill
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 252 Anna Masgrau 1 1 1 3
2 259 Morgane Even 1 1 1 3
3 249 Mélanie Legrand 1 1 1 3
4 354 Hélene Joseph 1 1 1 3
5 292 Aurore Bretesché 1 1 1 3
6 240 Jacinthe Richaud 1 1 1 3
7 376 Charlotte Doudet 1 1 1 3
8 277 Chloé Martial 1 1 1 3
9 207 Charlene Tournier 1 1 1 3

10 380 Laetitia Iung 1 1 1 3
11 221 Kelly Tiercelet 1 1 1 3
12 214 Ludivine Evreux 1 1 1 3
13 218 Clarisse Bourzat 1 1 1 3
14 253 Camille Masson 1 2 1 4
15 375 Johanna Lecomte 1 1 2 4
16 243 Jennifer Delplace 1 3 1 5
17 352 Marine Valet 1 1 3 5
18 229 Marion Guillard 2 1 2 5
19 370 Aurélie Chauvet 3 1 1 5
20 268 Amandine Royer 3 1 1 5
21 377 Tatiana Shinkina 3 1 1 5
22 299 Abelia Taillardat 1 3 1 5
23 369 Jennifer Chevalier 1 2 3 6
24 251 Christèle Courtigné 2 3 1 6
25 287 Jessie Azoulay 1 3 3 7
26 356 Maelys Guignet 1 3 3 7
27 238 Fanny Paletta 1 3 3 7
28 236 Sequoia Allen 3 3 1 7
29 257 Cynthia Morelle 3 1 3 7
30 263 Alice Levasseur 3 3 1 7
31 267 Oriane Gagnieu 3 3 1 7
32 225 Nathalie Herin 1 3 3 7
33 230 Laurence Madamet 3 1 3 7
34 283 Marylene Hameau 3 1 3 7
35 245 Elea Lemetayer 3 1 3 7
36 378 Liudmila Ivanova 3 2 3 8
37 281 Céline Lombard 2 3 3 8
38 247 Céline Dubernet 3 3 2 8
39 204 Annick Bonnefoy 3 3 3 9
40 360 Noëllie Leray 3 3 3 9
41 233 Natacha Beaugrand 3 3 3 9
42 232 Emilie Pichard 3 3 3 9
43 227 Céline Henry 3 3 3 9
44 234 Florence Kotulski 3 3 3 9
45 213 Virginie Truchet 3 3 3 9
46 361 Myriam Mazzon 3 3 3 9



47 293 Isabelle Bretesché 3 3 3 9
48 203 Christine Hanké Ginestet 3 3 3 9
49 276 Camille Roi 3 3 3 9
50 273 Emmanuelle Hamon 3 3 3 9
51 269 Emilienne Lanne 3 3 3 9
52 279 Clémentine Parise 3 3 3 9
53 284 Adèle Serton 3 3 3 9
54 237 Patricia Arzano 3 3 3 9
55 297 Coralie Leval 3 3 3 9
56 288 Patricia Berton 3 3 3 9
57 286 Corinne Delamare 3 3 3 9
58 235 To Lina Phan 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - LEO LORENZO J2 - Angelique Pernotte J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2019

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 113 Arnaud Bonnet 1 1 1 3
2 196 Mickael Dano 1 1 1 3
3 199 Zakeo Taillardat 1 1 1 3
4 189 Antonin Daniel 1 1 1 3
5 190 Samuel Cariou-Salaun 1 1 1 3
6 321 Stephane Aubossu 1 2 1 4
7 183 Emmanuel Martial 1 2 1 4
8 172 Julien Cotard 1 1 3 5
9 132 Gauthier Dubois 3 1 1 5

10 170 Sylvain Vimond 1 1 3 5
11 188 Sebastien Eck 1 1 3 5
12 193 Vincent Richardeau 2 1 3 6
13 194 Alain Le Barbier 3 3 1 7
14 312 Emmanuel Vercruysse 3 3 1 7
15 309 David Perrault 2 3 3 8
16 195 Thierry Hoffman 3 3 2 8
17 185 Alexande Launay 2 3 3 8
18 169 Andy Caron 3 2 3 8
19 168 Emmanuel Pigout 3 3 2 8
20 197 Gaspard Brisac 3 3 2 8
21 308 Franck Audebrand 3 3 3 9
22 311 Laurent Morel 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Antoine Duvocelle J2 - Lionel Giannone J3 - David Perez



Westy Nantes 2019

Newcomer Jack & Jill
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 368 Elise Simon 1 1 1 3
2 382 Marie-France Cormerais 1 1 1 3
3 379 Helene Ricordel 1 1 1 3
4 228 Chloé Givelet 1 1 1 3
5 384 Blandine Legavre 1 1 2 4
6 289 Joyce Hoareau 1 1 2 4
7 291 Nathalie Vieira 1 1 3 5
8 381 Patricia Moreau 1 1 3 5
9 266 Manon Bessette 2 2 1 5

10 359 Morgane Moalic 3 1 1 5
11 250 Clémence Thai 3 1 1 5
12 260 Marina Simonnet 1 3 2 6
13 363 Lucille Gris 1 2 3 6
14 295 Anne François 3 3 1 7
15 290 Vero Mureau 3 3 1 7
16 350 Audrey Disnard 3 3 1 7
17 222 Charlotte Bernard 3 2 3 8
18 220 Denise Richardet 2 3 3 8
19 362 Florence Dupont 2 3 3 8
20 383 Ramzia Genicot 3 3 3 9
21 261 Géraldine Vimond 3 3 3 9
22 374 Celine Bares 3 3 3 9
23 351 Amandine Paillusson 3 3 3 9
24 285 Axelle Baud-Grasset 3 3 3 9
25 265 Dominique Vettier 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - LEO LORENZO J2 - Angelique Pernotte J3 - Amandine Principe



Westy Nantes 2019

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 301 David Perez 1 1 1 3
2 105 Vivien Meublat 1 1 1 3
3 149 Jérôme Chanchom 1 1 1 3
4 123 Gerald Imbratta 1 1 1 3
5 114 Luca Scalabrino 1 3 1 5
6 154 Fabrice Perdereau 1 3 1 5
7 127 Ludovic Robert 3 1 1 5
8 315 Bruno Michel 3 1 1 5
9 117 Thomas Escaravage 1 1 3 5

10 106 David Millet 1 3 2 6
11 171 Jeremy Levasseur 2 1 3 6
12 316 Dmitry Sorokin 3 1 3 7
13 190 Samuel Cariou-Salaun 3 1 3 7
14 145 Sebastien Paletta 1 3 3 7
15 141 Gabriel Rondeau 3 3 1 7
16 110 Geoffrey Seguy 2 3 2 7
17 109 Rémy Flipo 3 3 1 7
18 146 Aymery Saint-Loup 1 3 3 7
19 137 Gervais Sebastien 3 2 3 8
20 178 Frédéric Jover 3 2 3 8
21 157 Christophe Lorrain 3 3 3 9
22 143 Cyrille Mercuri 3 3 3 9
23 135 Yann-Gaël Debroise 3 3 3 9
24 198 Bruno Poyer 3 3 3 9
25 195 Thierry Hoffman 3 3 3 9
26 148 Olivier Raynal 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Philippe AMAR J2 - Lionel Giannone J3 - Miguel ORTEGA



Westy Nantes 2019

Sophisticated 35+ Jack & Jill
Prelims - Follows

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total
1 226 Aurélie Prior 1 1 1 3
2 271 Hélène Reula 1 1 1 3
3 219 Virginie Escaravage 1 1 1 3
4 231 Valerie Cabanes 1 1 1 3
5 205 Gaëlle Boissat 1 1 1 3
6 270 Pascale Mas 1 3 1 5
7 256 Marie Freret 1 1 3 5
8 214 Ludivine Evreux 1 1 3 5
9 210 Pilar Lopez De Luzuriaga 3 1 1 5

10 208 Jennifer Molle 3 1 1 5
11 251 Christèle Courtigné 3 2 1 6
12 204 Annick Bonnefoy 1 3 2 6
13 225 Nathalie Herin 3 1 3 7
14 202 Stephanie Beck 3 3 1 7
15 361 Myriam Mazzon 2 3 2 7
16 263 Alice Levasseur 2 2 3 7
17 287 Jessie Azoulay 1 3 3 7
18 286 Corinne Delamare 3 3 3 9
19 283 Marylene Hameau 3 3 3 9
20 203 Christine Hanké Ginestet 3 3 3 9
21 234 Florence Kotulski 3 3 3 9
22 230 Laurence Madamet 3 3 3 9
23 276 Camille Roi 3 3 3 9
24 278 Hélène Bury 3 3 3 9

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Nicole clonch J2 - Barbara Oliva-Lanza J3 - Thibault RAMIREZ



Westy Nantes 2019

Strictly Novice/Inter
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 175 Quentin Delage & Alexandra Branco 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 158 Joris Baraillon & Anna Masgrau 1 1 1 1 1 5
3 151 Bastien Da rocha & Léane Sourdeau 1 2 1 1 1 6
4 167 Igor Loir & Morgane Even 1 1 3 1 1 7
5 124 Stephane Hebert & Valérie Cabanes 1 1 2 3 1 8
6 130 Fabien Depraetre & Kelly Tiercelet 1 1 1 2 3 8
7 154 Fabrice Perdereau & Noémie Even 2 1 3 1 1 8
8 128 Sing-Joe Shek & Arantxa Lebon 3 3 1 1 1 9
9 118 Benjamin Perrigaud & Coralie Gourdon 3 1 3 1 1 9
10 115 François Vié & Carole Mordelles 1 3 1 1 3 9
11 112 Lucas Megevand & Chloé Debrai-Malot 1 3 1 2 3 10
12 106 David Millet & Ludivine Evreux 3 3 2 1 2 11
13 176 Simon Charbit & Laetitia Lung 2 3 3 3 1 12
14 125 Kris Nerczuk & Sequoia Allen 3 1 3 3 2 12
15 108 Alexandre Zaag & Jacinthe Richaud 3 3 1 2 3 12
16 111 Jean-André Basch & Mélanie Basch 1 3 2 3 3 12
17 156 Matthias Thomas & Fanny Paletta 1 3 3 3 3 13
18 162 Gabriel Couegna & Marie Freret 3 3 1 3 3 13
19 155 Grégory Houliere & Mélanie legrand 3 1 3 3 3 13
20 136 Jocelyn Beaugrand & Natacha Beaugrand 3 3 3 1 3 13
21 109 Rémy Flipo & Marine Valet 3 3 1 3 3 13
22 173 Thomas Huin & Helene Bury 3 1 3 3 3 13
23 133 Florent Coïc & Aurélie Prior 3 3 3 3 1 13
24 163 Raphaël Mora & Cynthia Morelle 3 2 3 3 3 14
25 171 Jeremy Levasseur & Alice Levasseur 3 2 3 3 3 14
26 181 Raphael Vernaz & Diane Hemon 2 3 3 3 3 14
27 180 Eric Cao & Emilie Pichard 3 3 3 3 2 14
28 172 Julien Cotard & Maelys Guignet 3 3 3 3 3 15
29 170 Sylvain Vimond & Géraldine Vimond 3 3 3 3 3 15
30 145 Sebastien Paletta & Christèle Courtigné 3 3 3 3 3 15
31 141 Gabriel Rondeau & Phan To Lina 3 3 3 3 3 15
32 135 Yann-Gaël Debroise & Laurence Madamet 3 3 3 3 3 15
33 116 Bourzat Clarisse & Romandine Norbert 3 3 3 3 3 15
34 143 Cyrille Mercuri & Céline Henry 3 3 3 3 3 15
35 144 Paulo Rodrigues & Patricia Arzano 3 3 3 3 3 15
36 153 Thierry Dubernet & Céline Dubernet 3 3 3 3 3 15
37 146 Aymery Saint-Loup & Juliette Clinet 3 3 3 3 3 15
38 161 David Astafieff & Alicia Couturier 3 3 3 3 3 15

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Mathieu COMPAGNON
J2 - Antoine Duvocelle

J3 - Vivien MEUBLAT
J4 - Barbara Oliva-Lanza

J5 - David Perez



Westy Nantes 2019

Strictly Open
Prelims - Couples

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 101 Byron Brunerie & Coralie Chastel 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 166 Mathieu Compagnon & Océane Even 1 1 1 1 1 5
3 138 Philippe Amar & Laruena Houhou 1 1 1 1 1 5
4 152 David Clavilier & Barbara Olivia-Lanza 1 1 2 1 1 6
5 160 Leo Lorenzo & Léane Sourdeau 1 2 1 2 1 7
6 126 Miguel Ortega & Savana Barreau 3 1 1 1 1 7
7 102 Damien Lasson & Laura Conforti Roussel 3 1 1 1 1 7
8 107 Mickael Boissard & Melodie Paletta 1 3 3 1 1 9
9 105 Vivien Meublat & Catherine Ponomarenko 3 1 1 3 3 11
10 121 Arnaud Thomas & Gwendoline Ingelaere 3 1 1 3 3 11
11 149 Jérôme Chanchom & Élodie Chapon 3 3 3 1 2 12
12 165 Vincent Azalbert & Noemie Even 1 3 3 3 3 13
13 115 François Vié & Magalie Vergne 2 3 3 2 3 13
14 167 Igor Loir & Aymeline Felmy 1 3 3 3 3 13
15 147 Antoine Duvocelle & Sandie Bouchet 3 3 3 3 2 14
16 123 Gerald Imbratta & Alexandra Bronco 2 3 3 3 3 14
17 129 Pierre Kern & Arantxa Lebon 3 3 2 3 3 14
18 118 Benjamin Perrigaud & Virginie Escaravage 3 2 3 3 3 14
19 103 Raphael Ettedgui & Christelle Ouvrard 3 3 3 3 3 15
20 150 Simon Florian & Charlotte Mennetrey 3 3 3 3 3 15

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Nicole clonch
J2 - Lionel Giannone

J3 - Maxence Martin
J4 - Amandine Principe

J5 - Thibault RAMIREZ



Westy Nantes 2019

JackPot & Jill
Prelims - Leaders

SRSDance.com 

Bib # Name J1 J2 J3 Total

Chief Judge - Estelle BONNAIRE
J1 - Lionel Giannone J2 - Arnaud Perga J3 - Amandine Principe


